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2025-29 irrigation price review 
Workshop schedule: January/February 2024 

Date Time Location 

Week starting 22 January  

23 January (Tues) 4:00pm—5.30pm Gatton 

25 January (Thurs) 1:00pm—2.30pm Pittsworth 

Week starting 29 January  

31 January (Wed) 10:00am—11:30am Mareeba 

Week starting 5 February    

6 February (Tues) 9:00am—10:30am Bundaberg 

7 February (Wed) 9:00am—10:30am Monto 

8 February (Thurs) 9:00am—10:30am Emerald 

9 February (Fri) 9:00am—10:30am Mackay 

Week starting 12 February  

12 February (Mon) 2:00pm—3:30pm Murgon 

13 February (Tues) 9:00am—10:30am Online (for Sunwater schemes) 

14 February (Wed) 10:00am—11:30am Clare 

14 February (Wed) 2:00pm—3:30pm Giru 

 


